
School Program Coach First NamCoach Last Name Email Address

Division I Boise State University Men's Head Coach Greg Patton gpatton@boisestate.edu

Brigham Young UniversityMen's Head Coach Brad Pearce brad_pearce@byu.edu

Denver, University of Men's Head Coach Ricardo Rubio ricardo.rubio@du.edu

Montana State U/BozemanMen's Head Coach Jared Burnham jared.burnham@msubobcats.com

Montana, University of Men's Head Coach Kris Nord nordkm@mso.umt.edu

Nevada, U of/Las VegasMen's Head Coach Owen Hambrook owen.hambrook@unlv.edu

Nevada, University of Men's Head Coach Sylvain Malroux malroux@unr.edu

Northern Colorado, U. ofMen's Head Coach Rob Gurden rob.gurden@unco.edu

U.S. Air Force Academy Men's Head Coach Dan Oosterhous daniel.oosterhous@usafa.edu

Utah State University Men's Head Coach Clancy Shields clancy.shields@usu.edu

Utah, University of Men's Head Coach Roeland Brateanu rbrateanu@huntsman.utah.edu

Weber State University Men's Head Coach Brad Ferreira bradleyferreira@weber.edu

Boise State University Women's Head Coach Beck Roghaar beckroghaar@boisestate.edu

Brigham Young UniversityWomen's Head Coach Lauren Jones Spencer lauren_jones@byu.edu

Colorado State UniversityWomen's Head Coach Jon Messick jon.messick@colostate.edu

Colorado, University of Women's Head Coach thNicole Kenneally nicole.kenneally@colorado.edu

Denver, University of Women's Head Coach Christian Thompson christian.thompson@du.edu

Montana State U/BozemanWomen's Head Coach JON REEVES jon.reeves@msubobcats.com

Montana, University of Women's Head Coach Steve Ascher steven.ascher@mso.umt.edu

Nevada, U of/Las VegasWomen's Head Coach Kevin Cory kevin.cory@unlv.edu

Northern Colorado, U. ofWomen's Head Coach Brenda Gallegos BrendaV.Gallegos@unco.edu

Southern Utah UniversityWomen's Head Coach Rick Lambson lambson@suu.edu

Utah State University Women's Head Coach Sean McInerney sean.mcinerney@usu.edu

Utah, University of Women's Head Coach Mathew Iandolo miandolo@huntsman.utah.edu

Wyoming, University ofWomen's Head Coach Dean Clower eclower@uwyo.edu

Division III Colorado College Men's & Women's Head Coach Anthony Weber Anthony.Weber@ColoradoCollege.edu

NAIA Idaho, The College of Women's Head Coach Cisco Limbago climbago@collegeofidaho.edu


